(2) years reckoned as on the date of consideration for approval but not later than 
six months after award date of contract to the Main bidder. 

4.03.02.02 ROUTE 2 

4.03.02.02       (i) Bidder/Sub-vendor should have manufactured and supplied at least a total of two 

hundred & twenty five (225) nos. draw out type Air Circuit Breaker Panels and / or 
draw out type Motor Control Centre Panels with fault rating of at least 45kA for 1 
second and 105kA peak under a single order and these panels should have been 
in successful operation for a period of not less than two (2) years reckoned as on